May 14 2024 (18:13)

India Rail Info

Prayagraj - Lalgarh SF Express (Via Fatehpur Shekhawati) (PT)/12403 - SF - NCR
PRY]/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to RGS/Ringas Junction
14h 22m - 858 km - 17 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Thu,Sat

2 |FTP
3 |cNB
4 |JK

5 |ETW
6 |HAB
7 |FAB
8 |AGC
9 |MTJ
10 |GDO
11 |DEEG
12 |BINR
13 |GVH
14 |AWR
15 |BKI
16 |DO
17 |GAD)
18 |Jp
19 |RGS
20 |SIKR
21 |FPS
22 |CUR
23 |RTGH
24 |RIR
25 |SDGH
26 |SDF
27 |NPS
28 |BKN
29 |LGH

Station Name

Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

Fatehpur

Kanpur Central
Jhinjhak

Etawah Junction
Bah

Fatehabad

Agra Cantt.
Mathura Junction
Goverdhan

Deeg

Brij Nagar

Govind Garh

Alwar Junction
Bandikui Junction
Dausa

Gandhi Nagar Jaipur
Jaipur Junction
Ringas Junction
Sikar Junction
Fatehpur Shekhawati
Churu Junction
Ratangarh Junction
Rajaldesar

Sri Dungargarh
Sudsar

Napasar

Bikaner Junction
Lalgarh Junction

May 14 2024 (18:13)

00:32
01:35
02:30
03:38
04:31
05:03
06:05
06:55
07:28
07:43
08:04
08:21
09:55
10:41
11:05
11:44
12:20
13:32
14:.25
15:09
16:15
17:10
17:31
18:05
18:26
18:46
19:50
20:25
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